
FY18 CPU Refusals- YTD

Date
Total Defendants 

Processed

Total Medical 
Assessments 

Completed in CPU

Total Arrestees Refused 
Due To Medical Need

Jul-17 922 55 3
Aug-17 1029 49 5
Sep-17 958 66 9
Oct-17 953 95 15
Nov-17 905 93 14
Dec-17 868 68 8
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
Jun-18
Total 5635 426 54

Overall Refusal: 0.96%

FY18 YTD- CENTRAL PROCESSING UNIT (CPU) ARRESTEE REFUSAL AT INTAKE
July 1, 2017 - December 31, 2017

5635, 92%

426, 7%
54, 1%

FY18 YTD (July-Dec 2017)
Overall Refused: 0.96%

Total Defendants Processed

Total Medical Assessments
Completed in CPU

Total Arrestees Refused Due To
Medical Need

1/22/2018 1


